
materiale constructii

I.D.: 44205492

Data publicarii	10.10.19	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 535,76 RON - 535,76 RON

Descriere: SMRPZ 312200 DIBLU FISCHER BUC 2.31 2.75 7 16.17 19.24 SMRPZ 312220 DIBLU FISCHER BUC 2.52 3.00 3 7.56 9.00 MUFA ZN 4" BUC 27.90 33.20 2 55.80 66.40 TEAVA APA PE80 D110 PN6 ML 25.01 29.76 13 325.13 386.90 TOTAL 535.76 637.55
